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Список  учащихся 9 класса
Выбор экзаменов на 2010-11 учебный год

	№

п/п
	ФИО

выпускника
	Обязательный

экзамен 
	Экзамен по выбору
	Роспись

выпускника

	
	
	Русский

язык
	математика
	ОБЖ
	биология
	география
	Общество

знание
	

	1
	Батырь Маргарита 
Сергеевна
	+
	+
	
	+
	
	+
	

	2
	Батырь
Павел

Викторович
	+
	+
	
	+
	
	+
	

	3
	Иванов
Александр

Сергеевич
	+
	+
	
	
	+
	+
	

	4
	Старкова
Валентина

Владимировна
	+
	+
	+
	
	
	+
	

	5
	Федосеев
Семен

Александрович
	+
	+
	
	+
	
	+
	

	6
	Юменчук
Андрей

Владимирович


	+
	+
	
	+
	
	+ 
	

	Дата экзамена
время
	26.05.11
10.00
	02.06.11
10.00
	06.06.11
10.00
	06.06.11
10.00
	06.06.11
10.00
	10.06.11
10.00
	


